

& OCCUPANCY

| BUILDING ADDRESS 30220 UIQ VITTORIA | CLEARED BY APPLICATION TYPE NO. |
|--|--|
| LOT BLOCK TRACT | |
| OWNER HERU | THE FOLLOWING WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THIS PERMIT: |
| ADDRESS | ☐ STRUCT. ☐ PLUMB. ☐ MECH. ☐ ELECT. |
| CITY > AMU ZIP B)317-5909 | TYPE OF PROJECT |
| ARCHITECT/ LIC. NO. ENGINEER | ☐ REPAIR ☐ CONVERT ☐ DEMO ☐ OCCUPANCY PMT. |
| ADDRESS | PROJECT LOCATION ON SIZE DESCRIPTION PROPERTY IN SQ. FEET |
| CITY ZIP PH. | DESCRIPTION THE PROPERTY OF TH |
| CONTRACTOR APPLIANCE INSTALLERS LIC. NO. 59 4 | 1. |
| ADDRESS 3823 INDUSTRY AVE. | 2. |
| CITY LAKEWOOD, CA21190712 595 4500 | 3. |
| LICENSE NO. 05883 CITY BUSINESS LICENSE 12/99 | REMARKS / SPECIAL CONDITIONS / PROJECT DESCRIPTION |
| LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION | |
| I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000 of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect. | Nw (1/n |
| License Class License Number | |
| Date Contractor ADDRESS | |
| CITY AND ZIPPHONE CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY | - |
| Lhereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which | |
| this permit is issued (Sec. 1097, Civ. C) Lender's Name | |
| OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION | |
| I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason: I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the | |
| work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale. I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with-licensed contractors to construct the | |
| project. | |
| ☐ I am exempt under Sec B&PC for this reason Date: INITIAL | |
| Date:INITIAL | CVBIDER BY I IMITATION |
| I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self insure, or a certificate of consent to self insure, or a certificate of convention policy Notice of the convention of the conventio | M. CAMBBELL |
| COMPANY DATE EXPIRES: | O INITIAL MC. CANTO DECE |
| ☐ Certified copy is hereby furnished ☐ Certified copy is filed with the city | GROUP DIVISION TYPE |
| Date: APPLICANT: APPLICANT: | |
| CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any | VALUATION |
| person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws of California. | |
| Date: APPLICANT: | PERMIT FEES |
| NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provision or this permit shall be deemed revoked. | ELECTRICAL: STRUCTURAL: |
| I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION | PLUMBING: 28 GRADING: |
| IS CORRECT. I AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL CITY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS, AND HEBEBY AUTHORIZE REPRÉSENTATIVES OF THIS CITY TO ENTER UPON THE ABOVE | MECHANICAL ISSUANCE FEES: 22 |
| MENTIONED PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AURPOSES | GEO REVIEW: PLAN CHECK: |
| THEREWELLS TOOM | ISSUANCE APPROVED: TOTAL PERMIT FEE: |
| Signature of Applicant or Agent Date | DATE OF ISSUANCE: PERMIT NUMBER: |
| Print Applicant's / Agent's Name | DATE OF ISSUANCE: 27-99 27272 |
| | FINALED BY: DATE: |
| CITY USE ONLY | |
| YES NO INITIAL RECEIPT | |
| SCHOOL FEES | - 4 |
| EET | 000 80 |
| OTHER | - 32 1449 |
| | |
| | CO -36- CO |

APPLICATION FOR GRADING AND OTHER MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS



30940 HAWTHORNE BOULEVARD RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA 90274 (310) 541-7702

| | | / |
|---|---|---|
| 1 | | |
| | 1 | |
| | | |
| | | |

| ADDRESS 30 220 VIA VICTORIA | CLEARED BY APPLICATION TYPE NO. |
|--|--|
| LOT BLOCK TRACT | |
| OWNER L. R SAFFIR | THE FOLLOWING WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THIS PERMIT: |
| ADDRESS 30220 VIA VICTORIA | ☐ STRUCT. ☐ PLUMB. X MECH. X ELECT. ☐ GRADING |
| CITY RPU ZIP 90274 PH 377 40 | ☐ NEW ☐ ALTER ☐ ADDITION ☐ SUPERVISED GRADING |
| ARCHITECT/ ENGINEER | ☐ DUMP DEPOSIT REQUIRED |
| ADDRESS | ☐ REPAIR ☐ CONVERT ☐ DEMO CUBIC YDS. |
| CITY ZIP PH. | |
| 1 1 - | DISCRIPTION OF WORK AND CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL |
| L' C HOA 1106 C-60313 | |
| ADDRESS 24:418 SO MAIN 401 | FIR CONDITIONED ADD ON |
| CITY CANSON - ZIP 90745 PH.835125 | 3 BRANCH CIRCUIT |
| LICENSE NO 103 171 92 EXPIRATION DATE (99) | |
| LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION | |
| I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Se Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and e | |
| License Class C-20 License Number 3/5707 | neu. |
| Date 7-7-92 Contractor L: CHRATIL6 + 4 | Eloud |
| ADDRESS 244/8 50 MA/P CITY AND ZIP CARESON PHONE \$10 83 5/2 | (3) |
| CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY | |
| I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the this permit is issued (Sec. 1097, Civ. C) Lender's Name | work for which |
| Lender's Address | |
| OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following re- | pagent. |
| ☐ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation. | |
| work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale. I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to | construct the |
| project. | SUNSHIELD THE |
| ☐ I am exempt under Sec B&PC for this reason | |
| Date:INITIAL | |
| WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self insure, or a certificate of Wo | kers' |
| Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof. POLICY NO. |) |
| COMPANY State Found DATE EXPIRES: Certified copy is hereby furnished CITY VERIFIED: | |
| Certified copy is filed with the city | |
| Date: APPLICANT COMPENSATION INSURAN | |
| I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not | employ any |
| person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws of | |
| Date: APPLICANT: | PERMIT FEES |
| NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should beco to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comp | |
| provision or this permit shall be deemed revoked. | PLUMBING: GRADING: |
| I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE I IS CORRECT. I AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL CITY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAI | MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR ISSUANCE FEES. |
| HEREBY AUTHORIZE REPRESENTATIVES OF THIS CITY TO ENTER UPON THE A MENTIONED PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION PURPOSES. | |
| Lawrence Clomos 7-7- | ISSUANCE APPROVED: TOTAL PERMIT FEE: |
| Signature of Applicant or Agent Date | 07 51.65 |
| LAWRENCE & CLEMONS | DATE OF ISSUANCE: 93 PERMIT NOTINBERY 45 |
| Print Applicant's / Agent's Name | |
| CITY USE ONLY | 72 |
| SITE OF OTHER | |
| YES NO INITIAL | RECEIPT 3 |
| SCHOOL FEES | 7 W |
| EET | |
| | |
| | 132 685 685 |
| OTHER | 1.32320 AMT# 1.2945# HEK |

| BUILDING ADDRESS LOT BLOCK TRACT INSPECTIONS RECORD CWMER ADDRESS CITY ZP A PH. SWIMMING POOL INSPECTIONS REMARKS | |
|---|-------------|
| CWNER ADDRESS CITY ZIP A PH. | |
| CWNER ADDRESS CITY ZIP A PH. | |
| CITY ZIP PH. | |
| | |
| SWIMMING POOL INSPECTIONS REMARKS | |
| | |
| INSPECTION DATE APPROVED/INSPR'S SIGNATURE | - |
| LOCATION/DIG SPI . | |
| STEEL/BONDING/PLUMBING TEST SP3 | |
| APPROVED TO GUNITE . 'SP3 . ' | |
| | |
| UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC SP2 | |
| GAS TEST SP3 | |
| FENCE ENCLOSURE SP5 | |
| FINAL SP12 | |
| HAI STANGE-OUT ALC APO CAN | |
| GRADING INSPECTIONS OK 718192 COKO | |
| INSPECTION DATE APPROVED/INSPR'S | |
| SIGNATURE | |
| PRE GRADING MEETING GRI | |
| | |
| PRE GRADING MEETING GRI | |
| PRE GRADING MEETING GRI TOE OF FILL GR2 | |
| PRE GRADING MEETING GRI TOE OF FILL GR2 EXCAVATION GR3 RET. WALL FOOT GRA MASONRY / FORMS GRS | |
| PRE GRADING MEETING GRI TOS OF FILL GR2 EXCAVATION GR3 RET. WALL FOOT GR4 | |
| PRE GRADING MEETING GRI TOE OF FILL GR2 EXCAVATION GR3 RET. WALL FOOT GR4 MASONRY / FORMS GRS | |
| PRE GRADING MEETING GRI TOE OF FILL GR2 EXCAVATION GR3 RET. WALL FOOT GR4 MASONRY / FORMS GRS | |
| PRE GRADING MEETING GRI TOE OF FILL GR2 EXCAMATION GR3 RET. WALL FOOT GR4 MASONRY / FORMS GRS | |
| PRE GRADING MEETING GRI TOE OF FILL GR2 EXCANATION GR3 RET. WALL FOOT GR4 MASCARRY / FORMS GRS | 1- |
| PRE GRADING MEETING GRI TOE OF FILL GR2 EXCANATION GR3 RET. WALL FOOT GR4 MASONRY / FORMS GRS | • |
| PRE GRADING MEETING GRI TOE OF FILL GR2 EXCANATION GR3 RET. WALL FOOT GR4 MASCARRY / FORMS GRS | |
| PRE GRADING MEETING GRI TOE OF FILL GR2 EXCAMPTION GR3 RET. WALL FOOT GR4 MASONRY / FORMS GRS | |
| PRE GRADING MEETING GRI TOE OF FILL GR2 EXCANATION GR3 RET. WALL FOOT GR4 MASCARRY / FORMS GRS | |

*

| | affirm tha | | | | | | |
|-----------|-------------|-----------|------|-----------|---|----------|-------|
| | a certifica | | | | | nsurance | e, or |
| certified | copy there | eof (Sec. | 3800 | , Lab. C. |) | | |

| Insure, or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.) |
|--|
| Policy No. Perdingompany |
| Certified copy is hereby furnished. |
| Certified copy is filed with the county building inspection department. |
| DateApplicant FAIRWING Elec |
| CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS! COMPENSATION INSURANCE |
| (This section need not be completed if the work involved by the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.) |
| I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws. |
| Date Applicant |
| NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be leemed revoked. |
| LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION |
| hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Busiess and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and ffect. |
| license Number 388721 Lic. Class C-10 |
| Contractor FACRWING Date |
| HOME OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION |
| hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's icense Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Busiess and Professions Code): |
| I, as owner of the property, will do the work and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code). CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is |
| ssued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.). Lender's Name |
| |

certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all County ordinances and State laws regulating Electrical wiring, and hereby authorize representatives of this County to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

Lender's Address_

Signature of Permittee

76A663 CE-806G (2-80)

APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

BUILDING AND SAFETY

| | | | | | | THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAME |
|--|------------|-------|-----|-----|-----------------------|--|
| New Residential Bldgs. & Pools | EACH | NO. | FEE | | ADDRESS 30200 U | ia Victoria |
| 1 & 2-Family, Sq. Ft. | \$ | | \$ | | LOCALITY KANCHO | PAJOS VERD |
| Multi-family Sq. Ft | | - | | | NEAREST CROSS ST | 14-14-14 |
| Residential Swimming Pools | | | | | OWNER OR FIRM NAME | |
| Outlets: RecLightSw First 20 | | | | | MAIL ADDRESS | |
| Total No Additional | | | | | CITY | Tel No. |
| | | | | | PLAN CHECK TRISH | Const. |
| Lighting Fixtures First 20 Additional | | | | | ADDRESS | |
| Total No Fixed Appliances Not Over 1 HP | | | | | CITY Rosemend | Γel No. |
| Range Heater D.W. | | | | | PERMIT FAIRWIY | nd Elect. |
| Oven Dryer W.M Top FAU W.H | | | | | ADDRESS 9827 Su | JAN |
| Hood Fan Other | | | | | TOUIN, UNILLE | Tel No.960-3553 |
| Disp Room Air Cond | | | | | REG. NUMBER 38 872 | class C-10 |
| Power Apparatus & Large Appliances | | | | | DISTRICT NO. | PROCESSED BY |
| Size & Type HP, KW, KVA, or KVA | R | | | | 12.06 | m |
| Up to 1 Incl. Over 1 to 10 Incl. | | | | | FINAL 1-11-82 | VALIDATION |
| Over 10 to 50 Incl. | | | | | | VALIDATION |
| Over 50 to 100 Inc. | | | | | BY Woode | |
| | | | | | | |
| Services 0-200 Amp. Under 600 V | | | 23 | 180 | | 28486A |
| 201-1000 Amp. Under 600 V | | | | | | |
| Over 1000 Amp. or Over 600 V | | | | | | # • • • • 2 |
| Temp. Power Pole & Appurtenances | | | | | | 5 • • 37.13 |
| Sign with One Branch Circuit | | | | | | •••37.135 |
| Additional Sign Branch Circuits | | | | | | |
| Misc. Conduits & Conductors | | | | | | 0527-81 |
| Other (See Complete Fee Schedule)— | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | | | | | | |
| PERMIT FEE | (Sub-To | otal) | | | | |
| PLAN CHECKING FEE (One-Fou | rth Permit | Fee) | | | | |
| PERMIT ISSUING FEE | | | 13 | 33 | 3 | |
| TOTAL FEE | | | 37 | 13 | | |

SEE REVERSE FOR EXPLANATORY LANGUAGE

| | APPROVALS | DATE | INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE | | |
|---|----------------------|--|--------------------------|--------------------|----------------|
| | TEMP. POWER POLE | | | | |
| | UNDERSLAB WORK | | , | | |
| | ROUGH CONDUIT | 42 | Woode | | |
| | WIRING | 111 | 1000 | | |
| | FIXTURES | l'a | U | | |
| | POWER AUTHORIZED | | | | |
| | UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED | | | | |
| | FINAL En | ter on Fron | t | | |
| | NOTES | A PART OF THE PART | | | |
| 1 | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | The special states | |
| The state of the state of | | | | | |
| | | | | N. SET LONG GO | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| A38488 | | | | | THE SECTION AS |
| 9 | | | | | |
| 7177. | | | | | |
| AT I STAR | | | | | |
| 18-7570 | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | Transition of the | 10 | 5 10 200 | |

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code): Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).:

□ I, as owner of the property will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale. (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.

| B & P.C. for | this reason | |
|--------------|-------------|------|
| | | |
| | | 1000 |
| Date | | |

MUGET WARRENDY

| 76 | SAI | 663 | | |
|----|-----|-----|------|-----|
| CI | E-8 | 060 | 3 (2 | -80 |
| | | | | |

APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

BUILDING AND SAFETY

| insure, or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.) |
|---|
| Policy No Company |
| Certified copy is hereby furnished. |
| Certified copy is filed with the county building inspection department. |
| Date Applicant |
| CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE |
| This section need not be completed if the work involved by the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.) |
| certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner to as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws. |
| Date 1-15-81 Applicant Bee Subley |
| OTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of xemption, you should become subject to the Workers' ompensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be eemed revoked. |
| LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION |
| hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Busiss and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and fect. |
| cense Number 270978 Lic. Class |
| intractor Rich Siell Date 1-15-81 |
| HOME OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION |
| nereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's ense Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Busis and Professions Code): |
| I, as owner of the property, will do the work and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code). CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY tereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency the performance of the work for which this permit is led (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.). nder's Name |
| nder's Address |
| ertify that I have read this application and state that the ve information is correct. I agree to comply with all County inances and State laws regulating Electrical wiring, and eby authorize representatives of this County to enter upon above-mentioned property for inspection purposes. |

| A COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE P | | | | | |
|--|------------|------|---------|-----|---------------------------------|
| FOR APPLICANT TO | | | | | ADDRESS 30220 Via Victor |
| New Residential Bldgs. & Pools | EACH \$ | NO. | | | |
| 1 & 2-Family, Sq. Ft. | Þ | | Þ | | NEAREST R.P.V. |
| Multi-family Sq. Ft Residential Swimming Pools | THE RES | | Tells. | | CROSSST |
| residential Swiffining Pools | | | | | OWNER OR FIRM NAME |
| Outlets: RecLight Sw | | | | | MAIL |
| First 20 | | | | | ADDRESS |
| Total No Additional | The Name | 4.5 | | | CITY Tel No. |
| | | | | | PLAN CHECK APPLICANT |
| Lighting Fixtures First 20 | | | | 100 | ADDRESS |
| Total No Additional | | | | | CITY Tel No. |
| Fixed Appliances Not Over 1 HP | | | | | PERMIT C Tel No. |
| Range Heater D.W | | | | | APPLICANT SIEBLER ELECTRIC |
| Oven Dryer W.M | | | | | ADDRESS 71104 Hobert |
| Top FAU W.H Hood Fan Other | | | | | CITY Tel No. 73 CM/3 |
| Disp Room Air Cond | | | | | LICENSE OR |
| | | | | | REG. NUMBER 2/0978 Class C - 10 |
| Power Apparatus & Large Appliances | | | | | DISTRICT NO. PROCESSED BY |
| Size & Type HP, KW, KVA, or KVAR Up to 1 Incl. | | | | | 1206 20 |
| Over 1 to 10 Incl. | | | | | FINAL DATE G-24-82 VALIDATION |
| Over 10 to 50 Incl. | | | | | DATE 5-24-82 VALIDATION |
| ———— Over 50 to 100 Inc. | | | | | FINAL |
| ——— Over 100 | | | | | BY Cloude |
| Services | | | | | |
| 0-200 Amp. Under 600 V | | 1 | 23 | 80 | |
| 201-1000 Amp. Under 600 V | | | | | 1700 水平 传写 A.A. 200 米 1500 5 |
| Over 1000 Amp. or Over 600 V | den in | | | | |
| Temp. Power Pole & Appurtenances | | | | | |
| Sign with One Branch Circuit | | | | | |
| Additional Sign Branch Circuits | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Misc. Conduits & Conductors Other (See Complete Fee Schedule)— | | | | | |
| Other (See Complete Fee Schedule)— | | | 2000 | | FA 07 FA |
| 10年8月2日日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日 | | | | | ₹487.5A |
| parameters and the second seco | | -38 | | | # • • • • 2 |
| PERMIT FEE | (Sub-To | tal) | | | 5 • • 37.13 |
| PLAN CHECKING FEE (One-Fourth | Permit F | ee) | 7.11.11 | | |
| PERMIT ISSUING FEE | | | 13 | 33 | • • • 37.138 |
| TOTAL FEE | | | 27 | 12 | 01.15-81 |
| 70115155 | | | 01 | 13 | |

SEE REVERSE FOR EXPLANATORY LANGUAGE

| | UNDERSLAB WORK | 1 | + le | |
|--|--|--------------|--------------------|--|
| | ROUGH CONDUIT | 128 | 00 | |
| | WIRING | ,29 | Nood | |
| | FIXTURES | 5-24-82 | 0 | |
| | POWER AUTHORIZED | | | |
| | UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED | | | |
| | FINAL EN | iter on From | et. | |
| | NOTES | | A SHEET ST | |
| | | | | |
| AL PETERSON | | | | |
| A Comment of the Comm | | | | |
| | A VALLEY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| That to the state of the state of | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | Asia Salata Salata | |
| | | | | The state of the s |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | BENEVAL ARE | |
| I TAKE THE TOTAL | | | | |
| A 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| 第二十二十八十 | | | | |
| THE WALL BOOK OF THE PARTY OF T | | | | |
| Account of the second | | | | |

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code): Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).

I, as owner of the property will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale.

(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

| B & P.C. f | or this rea | son_ | | |
|------------|-------------|------|--|--|
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Date | | | | |
| Date | | | | |

BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

| HAR | VEY T. BRAND | T, COUNTY | ENG | INEE | 2 | LOCA |
|--|------------------------------|---------------|--------|--------|---------|------|
| | FOR APPLICANT TO | FILL IN (PRIN | T OR T | YPE) | | NEAR |
| NUMBER | FIXTURE OR | ITEM | @ | FE | E | OWN |
| | WATER CLOSET | | 1.75 | | 100 10 | MAIL |
| | BATH TUB | | 1.75 | | | ADDI |
| | SHOWER | | 1.75 | | | CITY |
| | LAVATORY | | 1.75 | | | CON |
| | SINK | | 1.75 | | | ADDE |
| | DISHWASHER | | 1.75 | | pelle | CITY |
| | CLOTHES WASHER | | 1.75 | | parts. | STAT |
| | SWIMMING POOL R | ECEPTOR | 1.75 | | | D |
| | LAWN SPRINKLER S | 1.75 | | | | |
| 1 | WATER HEATER | | 1.75 | 1 | 75 | INDU |
| | GAS SYSTEM | OUTLETS | 1.75 | | | WAGI |
| | OUTLETS OVER 5 PER SYSTEM | | .30 | 7 4 | SUPE SE | 100 |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | 198 |
| | | | | | | |
| No. To the | | | | | | |
| Plan ch | eck fee | See Reve | erse | | | |
| PLU | JMBING PERMIT IS | SUING FEE | \$ | 3, | 00 | |
| | | TOTAL FEE | | 4 | 75 | |
| Plan ch | eck applicant | | 50 | 1 | 1 | UNDE |
| Name | | | MIT | | | ROUG |
| Address | | | | | | GAS |
| City | | Tel. I | No | | | GAS |
| | FBY ACKNOWLEDGE TH | | | APPLIC | ATION | нот |
| I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION | | | | | | |

AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING PLUMBING.

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY REGISTERED AND/OR LICENSED AS REQUIRED BY LOS ANGELES COUNTY AND STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR THAT I AM THE LEGAL OWNER OF, AND INTEND TO RESIDE IN THE ABOVE DESCRIBED RESIDENTIAL PROPE

SIGNATURE OF PERMITTEE

PLAN CHECK VALIDATION

PERMIT VALIDATION CASH 02 3 6 3 72 DEC

NSPECTOR COPY

| BUILDING 30220 | ViA | VICTORIA |
|---|--------------|-----------------------|
| LOCALITY | | Str. Other Str. |
| NEAREST CROSS ST. | 力表页 | |
| OWNER L. SAL | SSIR | |
| MAIL ADDRESS, 30220 | V.0 1 | VICTAPIA |
| CITY P.V.P. | TEL. | NO.377-406+ |
| CONTRACTOR PRIF. | c In | SHALLERS |
| ADDRESS 1917 | w. | artisca |
| CITY GARD | CNA- TEL. | NO. 3278551 |
| STATE LICENSE NO. 2118 | | CLASS C36 |
| DISTRICT NO. GR | ROUP ZONE | PROCESSED BY |
| 10 | L K17 | O' Smuch |
| INDUSTRIAL WASTE APPROVAL | | |
| INS | PECTION RECO | ORD |
| 自己的智慧·德··································· | and the same | NAME OF STREET |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| APPROVALS | DATE | INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE |
| UNDER SLAB WORK | | |
| ROUGH PLUMBING | | |
| GAS PIPING | | |
| GAS VENT | | |
| | | |
| HOT WATER HEATER | | |
| HOT WATER HEATER PLUMBING FIXTURES | | |
| HOT WATER HEATER PLUMBING FIXTURES GAS TEST | | |
| HOT WATER HEATER PLUMBING FIXTURES | | |
| HOT WATER HEATER PLUMBING FIXTURES GAS TEST | 4/22/22 | woods |

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT APR 27 1970
HEATING - VENTILATING - AIR CONDITIONING

| | COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES | |
|-----|---|----|
| | DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER | |
| | BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION | |
| | JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER | |
| COL | EMAN W IENKINS SUBSPINITENDENT OF BUILDIN | NC |

| | | | MAIL | |
|-------|-------|-----|----------|--|
| LDING | 30220 | Via | Victoria | |

| DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER | | | BUILDING ADDRESS 30220 Via Victoria | | | | | | |
|--|--|---------------------|-------------------------------------|-------|----------------------|---------------|-----------------|----------------------|-----------------|
| COLI | EMAN W. JENKINS, | | | ING | LOCALITY | Y P. | V. P. | | |
| | FOR APPLICA | ANT TO FILL IN | | | NEAREST CROSS ST. | | | | |
| NO. | TYPEOFAPPLIANCE | | FE | E | MAAII | Richard | THE PROPERTY OF | THE PARTY | |
| | ABSORPTION SYSTE | м, вти | | | | 30220 · V. P. | | | 0.377-4064 |
| | AIR HANDLING UNIT | , CFM | | | | | | | g. & Heating |
| | BOILER, HORSEPOW | ER | | | ADDRESS | 2500 A | rtesia | | |
| | COMPRESSOR, HORS | EPOWER | | | | edondo | | | o. FR 69438 |
| | VENTILATION SYSTE | EM | | | LICENSE | NO. 250 | | CI | LASS |
| | EVAPORATIVE COOL | _ER _GRAVITY | | | | 12 | GROUP | RA RA | Hardy |
| 1 | FLOORBTU_ HEATER: SUSPENDE | 100,000 | 4. | 00 | | I | NSPECTIO | N RECORD | |
| | WALL_ | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | The state of | | | | |
| | NEWADDITION | PERMIT \$ | 3 | 00 | | | | | |
| | ALTER_REPAIR_ | TOTAL FEE \$ | 7. | 00 | | | | | |
| Plan | check applicant | | | | | 1 | THE ST | | |
| Name | e | | | | | 29 | | | |
| Addr | ess | 100000 | | | | | | | |
| City | | Tel. No. | | | | | | | 1900 |
| I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL ORDINANCES AND LAWS REGULATING HEATING, VENTILATING, AIR CONDITIONING. | | | | ROUGH | PPROVALS | 0 | ATE I | NSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE | |
| OF (| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT CHAPTER 9, DIVISION 3, OF E OF THE STATE OF CALIFO | THE BUSINESS AND PE | N VIOLAT ROFESSIO | NAL | FINAL | K P ALL | EN SUPER | 1 70 I | CHANICAL ENG'R. |
| SIG | NATURE PERMITTEE | Lamaso | u | | | ERMIT VA | | | M.O. CASH |

PLAN CHECK VALIDATION

LACO786970 APR 2741A 7.00 8 2 Narly

INSPECTOR COPY

APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER
BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION
JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER
COLEMAN W. JENKINS, SUPT. OF BUILDING

| FO | R APPLICANT TO | FILL IN (PR | FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN (PRINT OR TYPE) | | | | | | |
|----------|--|--------------|--|-------|----|--|--|--|--|
| NUMBER | FIXTURE OF | RITEM | EACH | FE | E | | | | |
| | WATER CLOSET | | 1.50 | | | | | | |
| | BATH TUB | | 1.50 | | | | | | |
| | SHOWER | 1.50 | | | | | | | |
| | LAVATORY | 1.50 | | | | | | | |
| | SINK | | 1.50 | | | | | | |
| | DISHWASHER | | 1.50 | | | | | | |
| | CLOTHES WASHE | R | 1.50 | | | | | | |
| | SWIMMING POOL I | RECEPTOR | 1.50 | | | | | | |
| | LAWN SPRINKLE | R SYSTEM | 2.00 | | | | | | |
| 1 | WATER HEATER | 1.50 | 1 | 50 | | | | | |
| | GAS SYSTEM | | | | | | | | |
| | OUTLETS OVER 5 PER SYSTEM | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| Plan ch | eck fee 25% of abo | ove. See rev | erse. | | | | | | |
| PL | UMBING PERMIT | ISSUING FE | E \$ | 2 | 00 | | | | |
| | | TOTAL FE | Œ | 3 | 50 | | | | |
| Plan ch | eck applicant | | | | | | | | |
| Name | | | | | | | | | |
| Address | 3 | | | F-12- | | | | | |
| City | | Tel. N | No. | | | | | | |
| AND STAT | I HERBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING | | | | | | | | |

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY REGISTERED AND/OR LICENSED AS REQUIRED BY LOS ANGELES COUNTY AND STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR THAT I AM THE LEGAL OWNER OF, AND INTEND TO RESIDE IN, THE ABOVE DESCRIBED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY.

| ADDRESS 30220 Via | Vic | tori | a | 4 | | |
|-------------------------------------|-------|-------|-----|--------------------|--|--|
| LOCALITY | | R. | 4 | 11/3 | | |
| NEAREST CROSS ST. Via Lorad | 0 | | | | | |
| OWNER R. Saffin | | | | | | |
| MAIL ADDRESS 30220 Via Victoria | | | | | | |
| CITY Palos Verdes TEL. NO. 377-4064 | | | | | | |
| CONTRACTOR Pacific | Ins | tall | ers | Inc. | | |
| ADDRESS 1917 W. A | rtes | ia B | lvd | 1. | | |
| CITY Gardena TEL. NO. 327-8551 | | | | | | |
| STATE LICENSE NO. 211898 | | C | LAS | s C-36 | | |
| DISTRICT NO. GR | OUP | ZON | 7 | PROCESSED BY | | |
| INDUSTRIAL | | | | -10-10- | | |
| WASTE APPROVAL INSPE | CTION | RECOI | RD | | | |
| RANGE75 | | | | | | |
| W. H3030 | | | | | | |
| W. H5045 | | | | | | |
| DRY20 | | | | | | |
| L. L25 | | | | | | |
| BBQ30 REF3 | | | | | | |
| RAIT | | | | | | |
| | | 100 | | | | |
| 4 1 24 2 2 3 | | | 1 | | | |
| APPROVALS | D | ATE | INS | PECTOR'S SIGNATURE | | |
| UNDER SLAB WORK | | | | | | |
| ROUGH PLUMBING | | | | | | |
| GAS PIPING | - | | | | | |
| GAS VENT | | | | | | |
| HOT WATER HEATER | | | | | | |
| PLUMBING FIXTURES | | | | | | |
| GAS TEST | | | | | | |
| UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED | 200 | | | | | |
| | | | | 10 1 | | |
| FINAL | 2-2 | 0-69 | 1 | Buly | | |
| IACK D ALLEN | | | | | | |

PLAN CHECK VALIDATION

SIGNATURE OF PERMITTEE

CK. M.O. CASH

14C088768 FEB19 5 A 3.50 &

Dana.

PERMIT VALIDATION (CK.) M.O.

NSPECTION COPY

Ordinance No. 2269, the Plumbing Code, requires a plan check fee to be paid at the time of submitting plans and specifications equal to one-fourth (1/4) the required plumbing permit fee, based on the aggregate quantities required for the complete project for:

- a) Building or premises containing over 180 drainage fixture units.
- b) Building or premises with a potable water supply 4" or larger.
- c) Building or premises with fuel gas piping 4" or larger or containing medium or high pressure fuel gas.

When plan check fee is required, fill in spaces below.

| | AP_n RA | REFE | 44 |
|--------|---|--------------------------|---------------------------------|
| NUMBER | FIXTURE OR ITEM | FIXTURE UNIT | TOTAL |
| | WATER CLOSET | 6 | |
| | BATH TUB | 2 | AME IN |
| | SHOWER | 2 | |
| | LAVATORY | 1 | |
| | SINK | 2 | |
| | DISHWASHER | 2 | De min |
| | CLOTHES WASHER | 2 | |
| | GAS SERVICE SIZE | Like. | |
| | MEDIUM PRESSURE | | |
| | HIGH PRESSURE | | |
| | WATER SERVICE DOMESTIC WATER SIZE | | |
| | | Decise of | |
| | | The Part | |
| | | 1 | |
| | | | |
| | | - Alexandra | 0011901 |
| | | | 231 |
| | | | |
| | A. S. C. Com 2.15 | | T L JAM |
| | CONTRACTOR | N THAN | A NOW |
| | 1 1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 | | THE STATE OF |
| | | | |
| | | The second second second | THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN |

TOTAL FIXTURE UNITS

DEPA

| APPLICATION FOR | PLUMBING | PERMIT Mail |
|---|-------------------|-------------|
| COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES RIMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER | Lot 80 IN. | |
| LDING AND SAFETY DIVISION | BUILDING .7 6 0 0 | 11:11:1 |

| | | ENSEN, SUP'T OF BU | | | LOCALITY Rolling Hills | | | | |
|--|----------------|--|----------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|
| FC | OR APPI | LICANT TO FILL IN | ı | | NEAREST | | | | |
| NUMBER | T No. | FIXTURE OR IT | EM | | CROSS ST. | | | | |
| 2 | WATER | CLOSET | | | MAIL Marine Terrace | | | | |
| 1 | BATH T | UB | | | ADDRESS 343-Haw Mon Way | | | | |
| 1 | SHOWE | R | | | CITY Haw More TEL. NO. | | | | |
| 3. | LAVATORY | | | | CONTRACTOR Net Luylor Llong | | | | |
| 1 | SINK | | | | ADDRESS 8402. Igetella | | | | |
| 1. | DISHWA | SHER | | | CITY Stunton TEL. NO. 7A 80550 | | | | |
| | LAUNDRY TUB | | | | CONTRACTOR'S REGISTRATION NO. 1366/6 STATE COUNTY | | | | |
| | CLOTHES WASHER | | | | DISTRICT NO. GROUP ZONE PROGESSED BY | | | | |
| 1 | WATER HEATER | | | | 12 IRA Clement | | | | |
| GAS SYSTEM | | | | INDUSTRIAL | | | | | |
| | | | | | WASTE APPROVAL INSPECTION RECORD | | | | |
| | | | | | AND ACTION ALCOHO | | | | |
| | | The state of the s | | 100 | RANGE75 | | | | |
| | | | | | W. H30 30 | | | | |
| | | and the second | A AND TO | | W. H5045 | | | | |
| | | | | 1 | L. L25 | | | | |
| W. W. C. C. | | C. St L St. F | | | BBQ50 | | | | |
| | | The second | 1000 | | FAU. 3 | | | | |
| | @ \$1.0 | 00 PER ITEM | | | PAUs constitution | | | | |
| 12 | | FIXTURE \$ | 12 | - ~ | APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE | | | | |
| The state of the s | Total | PERMIT \$ | 5 2 | 00 | UNDER SLAB WORK /1-14-61 Ram) | | | | |
| | | TOTAL FEE | 14 | - | ROUGH PLUMBING 18-21 | | | | |
| | | THAT I HAVE READ TH | | | GAS PIPING 2-21/6/ | | | | |
| AND STATE THAT TO | HE ABOVE | E IS CORRECT AND AG | REE TO C | OMPLY | GAS VENT 5-28-62 DO | | | | |
| PLUMBING. | | I AM PROPERLY REGI | | | MOT WATER TIERTER | | | | |
| LICENSED AS REQU | IRED BY | LOS ANGELES COUNTY | AND STA | TE OF | GAS TEST 3-28-6 8 Band | | | | |
| DESCRIBED RESIDEN | ITIAN PRO | PERTY. | | 75012 | UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED 5-2762 Hamily | | | | |
| SIGNATURE OF PERMITTEE | (le | refla | ellos | 13 | 1000 | | | | |
| OF PERMITTEE | her y | | | | FINAL 5-28-62 (50M) | | | | |
| | 1 | 111/1 | 7 | ALID | ATION ROBERT A WOOD | | | | |

M.O. CASH SUPERVISING MECHANICAL ENG'R

LACO 3 4 5 9 5 007 23 5 A 1 4.00 5

Felement

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT 76A638A CE #803-0-60

| COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES | BUILDING 30220 VIA VICTORI | | | IA | | |
|---|----------------------------|----------------------------------|---------|---------------|--------------|---------------|
| DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER | LOCALITY | LOCALITY ROLLING HILLS | | | 5 | |
| WILLIAM A. JENSEN, SUP'T OF BUILDING | CROSS ST | THE RESERVE AND PERSONS NAMED IN | | | | |
| FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN | DISTRICT 12 | NO. | GROUP | TYPE CONST. | PROCESSED BY | |
| BUILDING 30220 Via Victoria | STATISTIC | CAL CLA | SSIFICA | TION | SEWER | R MAP PG |
| ADDITION | CLASS. | No.23 | DWELL | UNITS | DA | |
| LOT NO. 80 BLOCK | MAP NUMBER | 493 | 35- | STATE HWY. | YES | NO |
| TRACT 26012 | USE ZONE | | CIAL | | | |
| SIZE OF LOT ITT. NO. OF BLDGS. NOW ON LOT - | KAM | COND | ITIONS | | | |
| USE OF EXISTING BLDG. | BUILDING | YARD | HWY | STREET N | AME | EXIST. |
| owner Marine Terrace, Inc. TEL. SP22481 | SETBACK | YARD | HWY | SIREEINA | TIME | WIDTH |
| ADDRESS 343 Hawthorne Way | P. L. SIDE | | | | | |
| ARCHITECT OR none TEL. | P. L. | | | | | |
| ENGINEER NO. | | I | NSPEC | TION RECOI | RD | |
| ADDRESS TEL. | | | | | | |
| CONTRACTOR OWNER NO. | | | | | | |
| ADDRESS | | | | | | |
| DESCRIPTION OF WORK | 100 No. | | | | | |
| NEW X ADD ALTER REPAIR DEMOLISH | 1000000 | | | | | |
| SQ. FT. 484 NO. OF STORIES 1 NO. OF FAMILIES | | | | | | |
| USE OF Garage | | | | | | |
| STRUCTURE | | | | | | |
| SIGNATURE OF | The same | | | | | |
| APPLICANT | | | | | | |
| VALUATION \$ 1400 | 4.0 | PROVAL | g. | DATE | INSPECTOR | R'S SIGNATURE |
| P.C. PMT. 900 | FOUNDAT | ION: LO | CATION | 10-6-61 | B | mal a |
| FEE \$ FEE \$ / | FRAME: F | | PS, | 12-26-62 | - Br | ton |
| I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY | FURNACE | | ION. | 10 00 00 | | 000 |
| WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING BUILDING CONSTRUCTION. I CERTIFY THAT IN THE PERFORMANCE | GAS VE | NT, DUC | TS | | | |
| OF THE WORK FOR WHICH THIS PERMIT IS ISSUED I SHALL NOT EMPLOY ANY PERSON IN ANY MANNER SO AS TO BECOME SUBJECT | LATH, IN | г. | | | | A.D |
| TO THE WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION LAWS OF CALIFORNIA. | LATH, EX | | COR | 1-4-62 | | SAM |
| SIGNATURE OF Harge Pack | HOUSE N RECT AI | ND POST | | | | 2 |
| ADDRESS 343 Hawthorne Way | FINAL | | | 6-28-62 | 1 | 53M) |
| N. W. G. W. C. W. | CLYD | | | PRINCIPAL ST | | |
| PLAN CHECK VALIDATION CK. M.O. CASH | | PER | MII A | ALIDATION | CK. M | I.O. CASH |

[AC017655 SEP 26 1 A 9.00 \$

Felement

APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER
BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION BUILDING

> LOCALITY NEAREST

OWNER ADDRESS CITY

CITY STATE

LICENSE NO.

DISTRICT NO:

ELECTRICIAN ADDRESS ///3)

JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER

WILLIAM A. JENSEN, SUP'T OF BUILDING

FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN DEDANIT FEEC

| OUTLETS GRECEPT 3 / SW. 2 / 68 .10 \$ 68 . LIGHTING FIXTURES /6 .10 / 6 ELEC. RANGES CLO. DRYERS WATER HEATERS 2 .50 / DEELEC. SPACE HTRS. (DISHWASHERS) | 0 |
|---|----|
| LIGHTING FIXTURES LIGHTING FIXTURES LEC. RANGES CLO. DRYERS WATER HEATERS LIGHTS CLO. DRYERS WATER HEATERS LIGHTS CROSS CLO. DRYERS WATER HEATERS LIGHTS CROSS CLO. DRYERS | 0 |
| ELEC. RANGES CLO. DRYERS WATER HEATERS 2 .50 / D |)_ |
| WATER HEATERS 2 .50 / O | |
| | 0 |
| ELEC. SPACE AMS. DISTWASHERS | 0 |
| | |
| GARBAGE DISPOSERS AUTO | - |
| WASHERS STA. COOKING UNITS 25 / 25 | |
| MOTORS: OVER INC. H.P. | |
| 0-1/2 3 .25 75 | |
| 1/2 — 2 .50 | |
| 2 — 5 1.00 | |
| 5 15 1.50 | |
| 15 — 50 2.50 | |
| 50 — 200 5.00 | |
| SIGNS: NO TRANS. | |
| NO. LAMPS | |
| SERVICE 0-600V 1.00 / 0 (|) |
| SERVICE OVER 600V 5.00 | |
| MISC. | |
| | |
| | |
| WIRING PERMIT 1.00 101 | 2 |
| FIXTURE PERMIT 1.00 / DO | |
| SUPPLEMENTARY PERMIT .50 | |
| TOTAL FEE \$1440 |) |

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING ELECTRICAL WIRING.

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY REGISTERED AND/OR LICENSED AS REQUIRED BY LOS ANGELES COUNTY AND STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR THAT I AM THE LEGAL OWNER OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY.

SIGNATURE OF PERMITTEE

LIDATION MO CASH

FINAL

APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE CONDUIT WIRING FIXTURES POWER

5-28-62

TEL. NO.

TEL NO.

ZONE

PROCESSED BY

109418-C10

INSPECTION RECORD

GROUP

ARTHUR C. VEIT

SUPERVISING ELECTRICAL ENGINEER

090628 FEB

UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED

COPY INSPECTOR

OWNER OR OWNERS AGENT_ ADDRESS_____

PLUMBING AND SEWERS.

SIGNATURE OF PERMITTEE

PF

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER
BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION
JOHN A. LAMBIE, County Engineer
WILLIAM A. JENSEN, Sup't of Building

| VIII | TI I I I AII | 建 加加克克 2001. | | |
|------|--------------|---------------------|------|------|
| SEWE | ER-SEW | AGE | DISP | OSAL |

| | BUILDING 30 220 | Via | Victoria | | | | | |
|---|--|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| | LOCALITY R. H. | | AND THE STATE OF | | | | | |
| | NEAREST CROSS ST. | | COLUMN TO THE | | | | | |
| | h | 1000 | 1100- | | | | | |
| ۱ | MAIL 2.12 M | Til | alle | | | | | |
| | ADDRESS 34 2 Stau | unor | te way | | | | | |
| | | EL. NO. | 1224101 | | | | | |
| | DISTRICT NO. GROUP | MAP PG | PROCESSED BY | | | | | |
| | 12 1 P | 79 | Clements | | | | | |
| | CONNEC | CTION DA | TA | | | | | |
| | STATION 0 +56,0 | DEPTH | | | | | | |
| | MANHOLE REFERENCE | 4 | UPPER LOWER | | | | | |
| | Sewer | Rlu | 1 | | | | | |
| | TYPE OF CONNECTION LENGTH FROM | | | | | | | |
| | Y. CURB P.L. M.L. TO P.L. | | | | | | | |
| | | P. C. NO. | 5688 | | | | | |
| | CO. IMP. NO. | JOB NO. | THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER. | | | | | |
| | TRUNK PERMIT NO. | ROAD PERMI | T NO. | | | | | |
| | STATE ENCROACHMENT PERMIT NO. | | | | | | | |
| | INDUSTRIAL WASTE APPROVAL | | | | | | | |
| | СН | IARGES | | | | | | |
| | CONNECTION CHARGE FEE | | | | | | | |
| | REIMBURSEMENT FEE | | | | | | | |
| | APPROVALS | DATE | INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE | | | | | |
| | NEW HOUSE SEWER | 18-62 | Bom | | | | | |
| | CONNECT ADDITIONAL BUILDING OR WORK | | 0 | | | | | |
| | SEPTIC TANK, SEEP. PIT(S) AND/OR DRAINFIELD | | POSTERO DE LA COMP | | | | | |
| | and the control of th | | | | | | | |
| | ALTER, REPAIR, SEWER OR | | 4-4-5 | | | | | |
| | SEWACE DISPOSAL SYSTEM | | | | | | | |

FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN LEGAL 80 DESCRIPTION LOT NO. 26012 BLOCK TRACT NO. OF BLDGS. SIZE OF LOT BUILDINGS CONTRACTOR ADDRESS TEL. NO. STATE REGISTRATION NO. COUNTY DESCRIPTION OF NO. HOUSE SEWER CONNECTING TO PUBLIC SEWER @ \$3.00 00 SEPTIC TANK, SEEPAGE PIT OR PITS AND/OR DRAINFIELD @ \$3.00 OVERFLOW SEFPAGE PIT. DRAINFIELD
EXTN.. CESSPOOL. DRYWELL
HOUSE SEWER CONNECTING TO
PRIVATE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
CONNECT ADDITIONAL BLDG. OR
WORK TO HOUSE SEWER
ALTER, REPAIR OR A BANDON HOUSE
SEWER OR DISPOSAL SYSTEM @ \$2.00 @ \$1.00 @ \$1.00 @ \$1.00 PERMIT OWNER'S AUTHORIZATION 0) TOTAL FEE I HAVE AT THIS DATE A CONTRACT WITH THE HEREIN NAMED CONTRACTOR TO CONNECT THE ABOVE DESCRIBED EXISTING DWELLING TO THE PUBLIC SEWER. SIGNED THIS_ ____DAY OF_

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY REGISTERED AND/OR LICENSED AS REQUIRED BY LOS ANGELES COUNTY AND STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR THAT LAM THE LEGAL OWNER OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY.

VALIDATION
M. O. CASH

ROBERT A. WOOD SUPERVISING MECHANICAL ENGINEER

AC080048 JAN 1110 A

CESSPOOLS

DISCONNECT PLUG AND ABANDON HOUSE SEWER BACKFILL SEPTIC TANKS

SEEP. PIT(S)

Feliner

INSPECTOR COPY

FOR DEPARTMENT USE

REQUIRED INFORMATION

- 1. INDICATE ALL BUILDINGS ON PROPERTY.
- 2. INDICATE AND DIMENSION SEWAGE DIS-POSAL SYSTEM WITH TIE DISTANCES TO BUILDINGS AND PROPERTY LINES.
- 3. INDICATE SIZE OF SEPTIC TANK—DEPTH OF SEEPAGE PIT(S)—SIZE OF CESSPOOL(S).
- 4. INDICATE NORTH DIRECTION ON PLOT.
- 5. INDICATE BOTH STREETS IF CORNER.

FIELD NOTES

| | CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF | |
|--|---|--|
| | The second of the Second Action Actio | |
| | | |
| | (A) | A CHARLES TO SEE STATE |
| | | |
| | Manager The Land Control of the Con | Sec. 30 1 10 14 4 15 15 |
| | | |
| | | |
| | · 養工學 中 | 47 b. 10 超加速 100 000 高層 |
| | 阿拉拉斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯 | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | a 2000年7年2日 全國自由 |
| | | |
| | | ALCOHOLD STATE |
| | 日本 の 1990年 日本 日本 1990年 日本 19 | |
| | | |
| | | ST. ALLEY R/W |
| | | D |
| | | |
| W 14 | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | The second second |
| | | |
| | 以其 是1000年末,其中的一种, | |
| E CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH | | |
| | | |
| | | The second secon |
| | | |
| | 。 [1] [1] [1] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2 | STATE OF THE STATE OF |
| | | |
| | | Service Street Services |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| 7 | | |
| | | |
| | | MANAGEMENT WITH THE PARTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PARTY AND |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

| A638A CE #803- 5-60 | APPL | ICATION | FOR | BUILDIN | G PERMIT |
|---------------------|------|---------|-----|---------|----------|

| COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES | ADDRESS | 302 | 20 | VIA VICT | DRI | A | | |
|---|----------------------|----------|---------|---------------|----------|-------------|--|--|
| DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION | NGINEER | | | 0 | | | | |
| JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER WILLIAM A. JENSEN, SUPT OF BUILDING | NEAREST CROSS ST. | | | | | | | |
| | DISTRICT | NO. | GROUP | TYPE (| PROCE | SSED BY | | |
| FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN | 12 | | 4 | CONST. | | vin | | |
| BUILDING 20220 Win Winter Pl 101P | STATISTIC | CAL CLAS | SIFICAT | TION | SEWER | MAP | | |
| ADDRESS 30220 Via Victoria Plan 101B | CLASS. | NO. 0 | DWELL | . UNITS | | | | |
| LOT NO. 80 BLOCK | MAP NUMBER | 493 | 5 | STATE HWY. | YES | NO | | |
| TRACT 26012 | USE ZONE | | CIAL | | | | | |
| SIZE OF LOT ITT. NO. OF BLDGS. NOW ON LOT - | 1000 | COND | ITIONS | | | | | |
| USE OF EXISTING BLDG. | BUILDING | | 1 1 | | 150 | EXIST. | | |
| OWNER Marine Terrace, Inc. TEL. SP22481 | SETBACK | YARD | HWY | STREET NA | ME | WIDTH | | |
| | FRONT P. L. | 20 | | | | | | |
| ADDRESS 343 Hawthorne Way | SIDE P. L. | | | | | | | |
| ARCHITECT OR TEL. ENGINEER none NO. | | TI | NSPEC | TION RECOR | RD | A THE RES | | |
| ADDRESS | | | TOI LO | 11011 1111001 | | | | |
| CONTRACTOR OWNER TEL. NO. | | | | | | | | |
| ADDRESS | BUS NO. | | | | | | | |
| DESCRIPTION OF WORK | | | | | | | | |
| NEW X ADD ALTER REPAIR DEMOLISH | | | | | | | | |
| SQ. FT. 1732 NO. OF STORIES 1 FAMILIES 1 | | | | | | | | |
| USE OF STRUCTURE Dwelling | | | | | | | | |
| STD PL, 18787 | | | | 13.5 | | | | |
| SIGNATURE OF | | | | | | | | |
| APPLICANT | | | | | 45 CE | | | |
| valuation \$ 21,000 | API | PROVALS | 5 | DATE | NSPECTOR | S SIGNATURE | | |
| P.C. \$16 58 PMT. \$66 ag | FOUNDAT | | CATION | 10-6-61 | 15 | and | | |
| | FRAME: F | IRE STOR | | 12-26/ | 9 | 2.0 | | |
| I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING | FURNACE | | ION, | 12-26/61 | 0 | 3770 | | |
| BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, I CERTIFY THAT IN THE PERFORMANCE OF THE WORK FOR WHICH THIS PERMIT IS ISSUED I SHALL NOT | LATH, INT | | | 1-4 1 | 0 | 2 | | |
| EMPLOY ANY PERSON IN ANY MANNER SO AS TO BECOME SUBJECT TO THE WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION LAWS OF CALIFORNIA. | LATH, EX | | | 1-4/62 | K | 2000 | | |
| SIGNATURE OF Grange Back | HOUSE N | | | 5-28/ | 1 | (man) | | |
| ADDRESS 343 Hawthorn elley | FINAL | | | 5-28/62 | 10 | 3/10 | | |

017635 SEP 2623 A 16.50 MC017645 SEP 26 1 A 66.00 \$

M.O. CASH

PLAN CHECK VALIDATION

Fellener

PERMIT VALIDATION (CK)